EE-SPX74/84
Compact Sensor for High-Density
Mounting with Easy Snap-In Connector
H Connector features a built-in safety
lock for shock and vibration resistance
H Sensor replacement made simple without
rewiring
H Cables can be bent and used in a minimal
amount of space
H Powerful light modulation against external
light interference
H Variety of models available with an option to
change from connector to pre-wired
(EE-SPX-W Series)
Ordering Information
J EE-SPX74/84
Appearance Sensing Method Slot Width Slot Depth Output
configuration
Weight Part number
Slot 3.6 mm 6.6 mm Dark ON Approx. 2.4g EE-SPX740
Light ON EE-SPX840
Dark ON EE-SPX742
Light ON EE-SPX842
Dark-ON EE-SPX743
Light-ON EE-SPX843
5.0 mm 9.0 mm Dark-ON EE-SPX741
Light-ON EE-SPX841
J ACCESSORIES
Name Part number
Connector with 1 m cable EE-1013
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor